
Judi Tice
612-237-8965
jtice027@me.com
Resorts: CO, UT 

Andrea Lewin
647-467-5193
ellevagency@gmail.com
CANADA: ON

Gordon Tharett
800-321-7245
troutdreams@aol.com
NY

Harvey Soicher 
604-671-6488
hsoicher@telus.net
CANADA: AB, BC, NT, SK, YT

Tom Viola
514-817-5513
Tom.viola@videotron.ca

Josie Tavormina
514-799-8977
Josie.annie@videotron.ca

CANADA: MB, NL, NB, NU, QC

Storm Creek Retail Sales Reps

Mary Kettler
Storm Creek Retail 
Acct Specialist
651-888-4075
mary@stormcreek.com

RESORTS: IL, MN, MI, ND, SD, WI

Janie Swanson
612-867-0561
janieswan1@gmail.com
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Bill and Kristin Campbell
bill@strategicsalessolutions.com
Kristin@strategicsalessolutions.com
503-705-9299 • 503-636-3083
AK, ID, MT, OR, WA, Western WY

Doug Chandler
805-284-6442
doug.chandler@stormcreek.com

Dan Chandler
636-591-8865
dan.chandler@stormcreek.com
MO, IA, NE, ND, KS, IL, WI, MN

IA
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ND
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